
St
Arna

ud
Ra

ng
e

Mt McRae

Wa
ira

u -
 H

an
me

r S
pri

ng
s H

yd
ro 

Rd

Dip
Flat

Wa
ira

u R
ive

r

Merry Stream

Rough Creek

Woolshed Stream Woolshed
FlatRainbow

Skifield

Six Mile Creek

W576

W598

W626

W601

W400

W614

W602

W608

W603W599

W567

W575

W571

W1121

W751

W1123

W615

W630

W573

W577

W586

W578

W596

W592

W609

W629

W593

W588

W633

W1125

W587

W752

W616

W606

W1119

W1141

W1129

W1117

W589

W750

W753

W607

W631

W1140

W625

W628

W1138

W594

W570

W574

W572

W623

W597

W1136

W591

W1127

W610

W590

W612

W755

W1133

W618

W604

W754

W619

W1139

W605

W624W622

W613

W627

W632

W1131

W600

W1135
W595

W611

W565

W564

W617

22
0k

V

22
0k

V

Date: 20/02/2020 ¯
1:40,000205 189

221
206-


